
Center Stage Performing Arts

Auditions:
Monday & Tuesday, August 27 & 28, 3:30-6:00 pm

Call Backs:
Wednesday, August 29, 3:30-6:00 pm

Shows (times TBA):
Friday, November 9
Saturday, November 10
Sunday, November 11
Thursday, November 15
Friday, November 16
Saturday, November 17

School Performances:
Tuesday & Wednesday, November 13 & 14

Auditions:
Tuesday & Wednesday, January 15 &16, 3:30-6:00 pm

Callbacks:
Thursday, January 17, 3:30-6:00 pm

Shows (times TBA):
Friday, March 29
Saturday, March 30
Sunday, March 31
Thursday, April 4
Friday, April 5
Saturday, April 6

School Performances:
Tuesday & Wednesday, April 2 &3

Auditions:
Monday & Tuesday, May 20 & 21, 3:30-6:00 pm

Callbacks:
Thursday, May 23, 3:30-6:00 pm

Shows (times TBA):
Friday, July 26
Saturday, July 27
Sunday, July 28
Thursday, August 1
Friday, August 2
Saturday, August 3

Camp Performances:
Tuesday, July 30

Center Stage Performing Arts
2415 San Ramon Valley Blvd., Suite 4393

San Ramon, CA  94583  •  CenterStagePA@yahoo.com

Disney’Disney’Disney’Disney’Disney’s Little Mermaid Jrs Little Mermaid Jrs Little Mermaid Jrs Little Mermaid Jrs Little Mermaid Jr.....
In a magical kingdom fathoms below, the beautiful
young mermaid Ariel longs to leave her ocean home
to live in the world above. But first, she’ll have to
defy her father King Triton, make a deal with the evil
sea witch Ursula, and convince Prince Eric that
she’s the girl with the enchanting voice.  Disney’s
THE LITTLE MERMAID JR. features the hit songs
“Part of Your World,” “She’s in Love,” and the Oscar-
winning “Under the Sea.”

Disney’Disney’Disney’Disney’Disney’s Camp Rocks Camp Rocks Camp Rocks Camp Rocks Camp Rock
A classic story of rivalry and power, opens with
Mitchie and her friends arriving at Camp Rock, ready
to spend another summer jamming out and having
the time of their lives. But the new, flashy Camp Star
across the lake now threatens Camp Rock’s very
existence. To keep the doors open, Mitchie steps
up, rallies her fellow Camp Rockers, and gets them
into top shape for the ultimate showdown!  Disney’s
CAMP ROCK: The Musical will fire up the stage with
over a dozen songs, including “This Is Me,” “Can’t
Back Down,” “It’s On,” and “We Rock.”

HairsprayHairsprayHairsprayHairsprayHairspray
HAIRSPRAY delighted audiences by sweeping them
away to 1960’s  Baltimore, where the 50’s are out
and change is in the air.  Loveable plus-size heroine,
Tracy Turnblad, has a passion for dancing, and wins
a spot on the local TV dance program, “The Corny
Collins Show.”  Overnight she finds herself
transformed from outsider to teen celebrity.  Can a
larger-than-life adolescent manage to vanquish the
program’s reigning princess, intergrate the television
show, and find true love (singing and dancing all the
while, of course!) without mussing her hair?

Center Stage Performing Arts, formerly known as Milpitas Rainbow Theatre, is presented by Milpitas Recreation
Services.  All auditions and performances are at the Milpitas Community Center, 457 E. Calaveras Blvd.

Thank you to the following program sponsors:
KB Homes

Mission Peak Homes
Milpitas Police Officers Association


